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B.A. ENGLISH 

COURSE STRUCTURE (2016 - 2019 Batch) 

 

Semester Part 
Course 

Component 
Subject Name Credits Hours Internal External Total 

 

 

 

 

 
I 

I Part - I LANGUAGE - I 3 6 50 50 100 

II Part - II ENGLISH - I 3 4 50 50 100 

 

 
III 

Core I AGE OF CHAUCER 4 5 50 50 100 

Core II RESTORATION AGE 4 5 50 50 100 

 
Allied I 

HISTORY OF 

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE I 

 
5 

 
6 

 
50 

 
50 

 
100 

 

IV 

Skill 
LISTENING AND 

SPEAKING SKILLS 
3 2 50 50 100 

NME I 
TECHNICAL 

WRITING 
2 2 50 50 100 

CREDIT TOTAL =24 /TOTAL HOURS PER WEEK: 30 

 

 

 

 

 
II 

I Part- I LANGUAGE – II 3 6 50 50 100 

II Part - II ENGLISH – II 3 4 50 50 100 

 

 

III 

Core III ROMANTIC AGE 4 5 50 50 100 

Core IV 
INDIAN WRITING IN 

ENGLISH 
4 5 50 50 100 

 
Allied II 

HISTORY OF 

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE II 

 
5 

 
6 

 
50 

 
50 

 
100 

 
IV 

Skill 
READING AND 

WRITING SKILLS 
3 2 50 50 100 

NME II CREATIVE WRITING 2 2 50 50 100 

CREDIT TOTAL =24/ TOTAL HOURS PER WEEK: 30 

 

 

 
III 

 

 
III 

Part- I LANGUAGE – III 3 6 50 50 100 

Part - II ENGLISH – III 3 4 50 50 100 

Core V SHAKESPEARE 4 6 50 50 100 

Core VI VICTORIAN AGE 4 6 50 50 100 

Allied III LITERARY FORMS 5 6 50 50 100 

IV Skill 
PERSONALITY 

ENRICHMENT 
3 2 50 50 100 

CREDIT TOTAL =22/ TOTAL HOURS PER WEEK: 30 

 

 

 

 
IV 

 

 
III 

Part- I LANGUAGE – IV 3 6 50 50 100 

Part - II ENGLISH – IV 3 4 50 50 100 

Core VII MODERN AGE 4 5 50 50 100 

Core VIII 
ENGLISHPHONETICS 

AND PHONOLOGY 
4 5 50 50 100 

 
Allied IV 

MEDIA AND 

COMMUNICATION 
5 6 50 50 100 

IV 
Skill Based COMPUTING SKILLS 3 2 50 50 100 

 EVS 2 2  100 100 

CREDIT TOTAL =24/ TOTAL HOURS PER WEEK: 30 
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V 

 

 

 

 
III 

Core IX 
AMERICAN 

LITERATURE 
4 6 50 50 100 

Core X 
AN INTRODUCTION 

TO LINGUISTICS 
4 6 50 50 100 

Core XI WOMEN’S WRITING 4 6 50 50 100 

Core XII 
LITERARY 

CRITICISM 
4 6 50 50 100 

IDE 

(Elective I) 
TRAVEL WRITING 5 6 50 50 100 

IV 
 VALUE 

EDUCATION 
2 

  
100 100 

CREDIT TOTAL =23/ TOTAL HOURS PER WEEK: 30 

 

 

 

 

 

 
VI 

 

 

 

 

 
III 

 
Core XIII 

INDIAN 

LITERATURESIN 

TRANSLATION 

 
4 

 
6 

 
50 

 
50 

 
100 

Core XIV EUROPEAN DRAMA 4 6 50 50 100 

Core XV 
WORLD 

LITERATURE 
4 6 50 50 100 

 
Elective II 

MODERN LATIN 

AMERICAN 

LITERATURE 

 
5 

 
6 

 
50 

 
50 

 
100 

Elective III 
INTERPRETATION 

OF LITERATURE 
5 6 50 50 100 

V 
 EXTENSION 

ACTIVITIES 
1 

    

CREDIT TOTAL =23/ TOTAL HOURS PER WEEK: 30 

OVERALL CREDIT TOTAL =140 /TOTAL HOURS PER 

WEEK: 180 
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Master of Social Work (MSW) 

(SEMESTER PATTERN WITH CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM) 

 

 
 

 
 

New Programme Introduced in 2016-17 

 
University Approval Letter  

 

Course Structure 
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MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK (MSW) 

COURSE STRUCTURE: 2016-18 Batch 
 

S
em

es
te

r 

P
a

rt
  

Course 

Component 

 
Subject Name 

H
o

u
rs

 

C
re

d
it

s 

In
te

rn
a

l 

E
x

te
rn

a
l 

T
o

ta
l 

 I 

III Core Paper- I Social Work Profession 5 3 50 50 100 

III Core Paper- II Social Work with Individuals 5 3 50 50 100 

III Core Paper- III Social Work with Groups 5 3 50 50 100 

III Elective - I Sociology 5 2 50 50 100 

III Elective - II Psychology 5 2 50 50 100 

III 
Core Paper – IV 

(Field Work) 
Concurrent Field Work – I 3 6 50 50 100 

IV Soft Skills -I 
Essentials of Language and 

Communication Skills 
2 2 50 50 100 

  Rural Camp 

(In between the semester) 

     

Total Credits -21, Total Hours/ week-30 

II 

III Core Paper- V 
Social Work with Communities and 

Social Action 
5 3 50 50 100 

III Core Paper- VI 
Social Work Research and 

Statistics 
5 3 50 50 100 

III Core Paper- VII Social Welfare Administration 5 3 50 50 100 

III Elective - III 
Social Policy and Social 

Legislation 
4 2 50 50 100 

III Elective - IV Counselling 4 2 50 50 100 

III Core Paper-VIII Concurrent Field Work – II 4 6 50 50 100 

IV Soft Skills –II Computing Skills 3 2 50 50 100 

 
IV 

 Summer Placement (After the 

second semester theory examination 

during summer 
vacation) 

  
2 

   

Total Credits -23, Total Hours/ Week-30 

III 

 
 

III 

 
Core Paper- IX 

(Specialization 

Paper – I) 

Mental Health and Psychiatric 

Disorders 

 
 

5 

 
 

3 

 
 

50 

 
 

50 

 
 

100 
Labor Legislation 

Rural Community Development 

 
III 

Core Paper- X Public Health in India  
5 

 
3 

 
50 

 
50 

 
100 (Specialization Human Resource Management 

Paper – 1I) Development Economics 

 
 

III 

 
Core Paper – XI 

(Specialization 

Paper – III) 

Medical Social Work  
 

5 

 
 

3 

 
 

50 

 
 

50 

 
 

100 Employee Relations and Welfare 

Working With Children and 

Youth 

III 
 

Strategic HR Management 5 2 50 50 100 
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  Elective – V 

(Specialization 
Paper – IV) 

 

International Social Work 
     

 
III 

Elective – VI 

(Specialization 

Paper – V) 

Quality Management 
 

5 

 
2 

 
50 

 
50 

 
100 

Social Entrepreneurship 

 

III 

Core Paper – XII 
(Field Work) 

 

Concurrent Field Work - III 
 

3 
 

6 
 

50 
 

50 
 

100 

IV Soft Skills -III Managerial Skills 2 2 50 50 100 

  Study Tour  1 50 50 100 

Total Credits -22, Total Hours/ Week-30 

IV 

 
III 

Core Paper - XIII 

(Specialization 

Paper – VI) 

Psychiatric Social Work  
3 

 
3 

 
50 

 
50 

 
100 Organizational Behaviour 

Urban Community Development 

 

III 

Core Paper – XIV 

(Specialization 

Paper – VII) 

Therapeutic Interventions in 

Social Work Practice 

 

3 

 

3 

 

50 

 

50 

 

100 
Organization Development 

Dalit and Tribal Development 

 
III 

Core Paper -XV 

(Specialization Paper 

–VIII) 

Hospital Administration   
3 

 
50 

 
50 

 
100 Human Resource Development 

Women Development 

 

IV 

Interdisciplinary 

(Common 

Paper) 

Corporate Social Governance & 

Corporate Social Responsibility 

 

2 
 

2 
 

50 
 

50 
 

100 

 Core Paper – XVI 
(Field Work) 

 

Research Project 
  

6 
 

50 
 

50 
 

100 

 Core Paper – 

XVII 
(Field Work) 

 

Concurrent Field Work – IV 

  

6 
 

50 
 

50 
 

100 

 Soft Skill - IV Spoken and Presentation Skills  2 50 50 100 

  Block Placement (At the end of 4th 

Semester) 

 
2 50 50 100 

Total Credits -27, Total Hours/ Week-30 

OVERALL CREDIT TOTAL = 93 
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BOS MINUTES INDEX - 2017 

S.No Department Page No 

1 Foundation Tamil 1 

2 Foundation English 8 

3 Foundation Hindi 14 

4 Foundation French 20 

5 Foundation Sanskrit 23 

6 B.Sc. Mathematics (Shift I) 27 

7 M.Sc. Mathematics (Shift II) 32 

8 B.Sc. Physics (Shift I) 37 

9 B.Sc. Chemistry (Shift I) 40 

10 M.Sc. Chemistry (Shift I) 44 

11 B.Sc. Plant Biology and Plant Biotechnology (Shift I) 48 

12 B.Sc. Advanced Zoology and Biotechnology (Shift I) 53 

13 M.Sc. Zoology (Shift II) 57 

14 B.A. Defence and Strategic Studies (Shift I) 61 

15 B.A. Economics (Shift I) 65 

16 M.A. Economics (Shift I) 71 

17 B.Com. (General) (Shift I & II) 78 

18 M.Com. (General) (Shift I) 85 

19 B.Com. (Corporate Secretaryship) (Shift I & II) 90 

20 Bachelor of Business Administration- BBA (Shift II) 94 

21 Bachelor of Computer Applications- BCA (Shift II) 100 

22 B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) (Shift II) 105 

23 B.Com. (Honours) (Shift II) 110 

24 B.Com. (Information System Management) (Shift II) 115 

25 B.Com. (Bank Management) (Shift II) 121 

26 B.Com. (Marketing Management) (Shift II) 126 

27 B.Sc. Computer Science (Shift II) 133 

28 B.Sc.Visual Communication (Shift II) 138 

29 Master of Business Administration - MBA (Shift II) 142 

30 Master of Computer Applications- MCA (Shift II) 147 

31 B.A. English (Shift II) 153 

32 Master of Social Work (MSW) (Shift II) 158 

33 B.Sc. Biotechnology (Shift II) 162 
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BOS MINUTES INDEX - 2018 

S.No Department Page No 

1 Foundation Tamil 1 

2 Foundation English 7 

3 Foundation Hindi 13 

4 Foundation Sanskrit 17 

5 Foundation French 20 

6 B.A. Economics (Shift I) 23 

7 M.A. Economics (Shift I) 28 

8 B.A. Defence and Strategic Studies (Shift I) 33 

9 B.A. English (Shift II) 37 

10 Master of Social Work (MSW) (Shift II) 42 

11 B.Sc. Mathematics (Shift I) 53 

12 B.Sc. Physics (Shift I) 58 

13 B.Sc. Chemistry (Shift I) 64 

14 M.Sc. Chemistry (Shift I) 69 

15 B.Sc. Plant Biology and Plant Biotechnology (Shift I) 75 

16 B.Sc. Advanced Zoology and Biotechnology (Shift I) 85 

17 B.Sc.Visual Communication (Shift II) 90 

18 M.Sc. Mathematics (Shift II) 95 

19 M.Sc. Zoology (Shift II) 100 

20 B.Com. (General) (Shift I & II) 107 

21 B.Com. (Corporate Secretaryship) (Shift I & II) 113 

22 B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) (Shift II) 117 

23 B.Com. (Honours) (Shift II) 128 

24 M.Com. (General) (Shift I) 137 

25 Bachelor of Business Administration- BBA (Shift II) 143 

26 B.Com. (Bank Management) (Shift II) 148 

27 B.Com. (Marketing Management) (Shift II) 154 

28 Master of Business Administration - MBA (Shift II) 161 

29 Bachelor of Computer Applications- BCA (Shift II) 166 

30 B.Sc. Computer Science (Shift II) 173 

31 B.Com. (Information System Management) (Shift II) 178 

32 B.Sc. Information Technology (Shift II) 185 

33 Master of Computer Applications- MCA (Shift II) 189 

34 M.Phil Economics (Shift I) 195 

35 M.Phil Zoology (Shift I) 198 
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BOS MINUTES INDEX - 2020 

S. No Department Page No 

1 Foundation English 1 

2 B.A. English (Shift II) 9 

3 M.A. Defence and Strategic Studies (Shift I) 15 

4 M.Sc. Chemistry (Shift I) 20 

5 B.Sc. Biotechnology (Shift II) 26 

6 B.Com. (General) (Shift I & II) 33 

7 B.Com. (Corporate Secretaryship) (Shift I & II) 38 

8 B.Com. (Accounting & Finance) (Shift II) 44 

9 Bachelor of Business Administration- BBA (Shift II) 57 

10 B.Com. (Bank Management) (Shift II) 61 

11 B.Com. (Marketing Management) (Shift II) 67 

12 Master of Business Administration - MBA (Shift II) 75 

13 Bachelor of Computer Applications- BCA (Shift II) 81 

14 B.Sc. Computer Science (Shift II) 85 

15 B.Com. (Information System Management) (Shift II) 91 

16 B.Sc. Information Technology (Shift II) 100 

17 Master of Computer Applications- MCA (Shift II) 106 
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